
Mandurah, Western Australia
January 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from a site near the coast.
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Observations were drawn from Mandurah {station 009977}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1010.219SW4628.91012.69N4927.402:1241E032.822.2We1
1011.119WSW6825.31011.67W7226.300:0033SSW027.821.9Th2
1011.922SSW5325.21014.015SSE6021.519:2144SSW026.818.5Fr3
1012.919SW4525.71015.613SSE5721.715:0541SW026.518.5Sa4
1013.722SW4927.71016.511E3823.514:5635SW028.816.3Su5
1011.719WSW4031.91015.315ENE3628.002:2544E035.419.3Mo6
1009.722SW5428.01010.113WSW5429.117:5343SSW029.823.3Tu7
1013.526SW6023.51014.79S6322.014:2143SW025.118.4We8
1011.819SW5625.81014.66S5822.814:2331SW027.218.3Th9
1012.726SW5824.61013.111SSW6722.414:0343SW025.918.1Fr10
1011.524SW5325.71014.46ENE5124.514:4037WSW026.719.2Sa11
1010.815WSW5926.21011.811SSE5723.116:5231SW026.417.4Su12
1008.620SW6126.01010.57NW7124.814:0335SW027.520.7Mo13
1014.122WSW4723.71014.715S5721.922:3046S024.919.4Tu14
1013.420SW4525.31017.19ESE3922.315:0837WSW027.915.6We15
1004.315W2635.61010.313NE2927.809:2430NE037.619.9Th16
1004.820WNW6624.31002.26NE8022.902:2941W1.225.122.7Fr17
1012.319SSW4225.81015.213SSE4321.016:4137SSW0.226.615.4Sa18
1009.813SW4034.11013.113ESE4326.316:5831SSW035.119.0Su19
1005.711SW2439.21009.013NE3731.009:4635NE039.324.8Mo20
1005.524WSW5129.41005.59E3531.914:5337W037.028.4Tu21
1007.630SSE3832.21007.79SE3930.115:2152SE035.627.4We22
1006.815WSW4730.71009.19E3532.310:0033ENE037.827.1Th23
1005.522NNW8126.81006.724N8026.811:1044N027.925.0Fr24
1007.820WSW6828.31008.19W8524.200:2235NW029.822.4Sa25
1011.720SW5526.91013.615SSE6821.918:2146SSW028.121.1Su26
1014.919SSW4727.21017.215SE5522.107:5839ESE028.517.3Mo27
1015.09S2235.51018.620ESE4424.8036.718.0Tu28

We29
0Th30
0Fr31

Statistics for January 2025
1010.3195028.21012.2115325.230.220.6Mean
1004.39S2223.51002.26#2921.024.915.4Lowest
1015.030SSE8139.21018.624N8532.352SE1.239.328.4Highest

1.4Total
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